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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
Sponsor: Axley 

All City-M: 1:57.09 ! 2006 Middleton 
S. Niesen, J. Debrauske, A. Werla, N. Schutte 

All City-Y: 1:43.40 2014 Monona 
B. McDade, E. Storms, R. Kyle, S. Sackett 

HP Pool: 2:00.44 # 2015 Seminole 
Mello, Feller, Jekel, Gonring 

  Team Relay Finals Time   Points 
    A Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive 

Te 
2:00.44 # 48 1 

1) Mello, Matthew 13 2) Feller, Charlie 13 3) Jekel, Wes 14 4) Gonring, Noah 14 
2:00.44 (26.65) 1:33.79 (27.32) 1:06.47 (33.45) 33.02 

    A Shorewood Hills Swim and 

Dive 
2:01.64 42 2 

1) Worledge, Miles 14 2) Miller, Henry 14 3) Weygandt, Max 13 4) Higgins, Thomas 14 
2:01.64 (27.53) 1:34.11 (29.60) 1:04.51 (31.71) 32.80 

    A High Point Swim Club 2:05.51 40 3 
1) Martin, Andrew 14 2) Mondi, Jack 13 3) Kim, Nathan 13 4) Zillner, Blake 14 

2:05.51 (27.43) 1:38.08 (29.15) 1:08.93 (36.02) 32.91 
    A Nakoma Swim Team 2:05.90 38 4 

1) Stacey, Nick 13 2) teDuits, Truman 13 3) Beyer, Tommy 14 4) Schaak, James 14 
2:05.90 (29.69) 1:36.21 (29.91) 1:06.30 (33.28) 33.02 

    A Hill Farm Swim Club 2:07.40 36 5 
1) Casey, Isaac 13 2) Casey, Noah 14 3) Bensch, Constantin 13 4) Fernandez, Andrew 13 

2:07.40 (29.46) 1:37.94 (28.69) 1:09.25 (37.60) 31.65 
    A Ridgewood 2:14.08 32 *6 

1) McKinnon, Garrett 13 2) Gartland, Matthew 14 3) Jensen, Joe 14 4) Kruse, Clayton 14 
2:14.08 (29.12) 1:44.96 (30.73) 1:14.23 (37.80) 36.43 

    A West Side Swim Club 2:14.08 32 *6 
1) Callan, Griffin 14 2) Bradt, Tim 14 3) Weiss, Jaden 14 4) Weller, Jacob 13 

2:14.08 (31.54) 1:42.54 (31.62) 1:10.92 (39.22) 31.70 
    B Shorewood Hills Swim and 

Dive 
x2:14.57   8 

1) Barber, Jack 13 2) Lemmenes, Alexander 13 3) Laursen, Abe 13 4) Purtell, Mitchell 13 
2:14.57 (30.44) 1:44.13 (32.13) 1:12.00 (37.28) 34.72 

    A Middleton Gators 2:17.42 26 9 
1) Parkin, Archer 13 2) Hanson, Adam 13 3) Hosseini, Thomas 13 4) Collier, Ben 13 

2:17.42 (30.39) 1:47.03 (35.46) 1:11.57 (40.17) 31.40 
    B High Point Swim Club x2:19.20   10 

1) Strong, Owen 13 2) Carlson, Cian 13 3) Madoch, Michael 14 4) Schuster, Bryce 14 
2:19.20 (30.11) 1:49.09 (32.57) 1:16.52 (39.60) 36.92 

    B Ridgewood x2:19.49   11 
1) Wanta, Ben 13 2) Jones, Parker 13 3) Blum, Eric 13 4) Richards, Gavin 13 

2:19.49 (29.68) 1:49.81 (34.48) 1:15.33 (39.00) 36.33 
    A Parkcrest 2:20.89 24 12 

1) Bell, Cole 14 2) Gillman, Danny 14 3) Genskow, Erik 13 4) Vander Meer, Peter 14 
2:20.89 (30.55) 1:50.34 (39.08) 1:11.26 (38.80) 32.46 

    B Nakoma Swim Team x2:23.76   13 
1) Andes, Brody 14 2) Lynn, Forrest 14 3) Frucht, Nate 13 4) Richards, Tommy 13 

2:23.76 (30.56) 1:53.20 (35.23) 1:17.97 (38.93) 39.04 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
(Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay) 

  Team Relay Finals Time   Points 
    C Shorewood Hills Swim and 

Dive 
x2:25.13   14 

1) Sheehan, Dane 14 2) Jackson, Soren 13 3) Hanson, Connor 14 4) Hart, IV, David 13 
2:25.13 (28.83) 1:56.30 (33.54) 1:22.76 (41.41) 41.35 

    A Monona Swim and Dive Club 2:27.32 22 15 
1) Menge, Nathan 13 2) Harried, Hunter 14 3) Lippiatt, Jacob 14 4) Mueller, Hayden 13 

2:27.32 (29.28) 1:58.04 (27.66) 1:30.38 (51.16) 39.22 
    A Maple Bluff Country Club 

Swim 
2:28.03 20 16 

1) Morrow, Drew 13 2) Loetscher, Max 14 3) Duffy, Liam 14 4) Wessley, Bennett 14 
2:28.03 (34.43) 1:53.60 (33.12) 1:20.48 (37.86) 42.62 

    C Ridgewood x2:38.15   17 
1) Neumann, Brett 13 2) Van Horn, Martin 13 3) Butzbaugh-Patrick, Cian 14 4) Mutch, Owen 13 

2:38.15 (33.69) 2:04.46 (41.52) 1:22.94 (44.65) 38.29 
    C High Point Swim Club x2:40.20   18 

1) Huggins, Luke 13 2) Prestigiacomo, Max 13 3) Murphy, Kyle 13 4) Stousland, Archer 13 
2:40.20 (34.52) 2:05.68 (37.44) 1:28.24 (42.60) 45.64 

    B Hill Farm Swim Club x2:49.06   19 
1) Kirsch, Lyle 13 2) Anderson, Dana 13 3) Carpenter, Wesley 13 4) Bedford, Oscar 13 

2:49.06 (1:18.73) 1:30.33 (36.39) 53.94 
    D Ridgewood x2:54.82   20 

1) Donkle, James 13 2) Sanderson, Isaac 13 3) Trinkner, Charlie 13 4) King, Josh 12 
2:54.82 (43.76) 2:11.06 (41.57) 1:29.49 (47.44) 42.05 

    B Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive 

Te 
x3:00.89   21 

1) Simonson, Will 11 2) Ringhand, Jacob 14 3) Updegrove, Aidan 14 4) Valentine, Braden 11 
3:00.89 (1:17.25) 1:43.64 (40.33) 1:03.31 

    D High Point Swim Club DQ   --- 
1) Schuster, Alexander 13 2) Bauman, Peter 13 3) Emmel, Philip 13 4) Ballweg, Nicholas 13 

    A Goodman Pool Waves DQ   --- 
1) Terrab, Malik 12 2) Murphy, Seamus 13 3) Zavos, Henry 13 4) Hoffman, Aidan 11 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Sponsor: Associated Physicians 

All City-M: 55.41 ! 2011 John Hornacek - Parkcrest 
All City-Y: 49.71 2014 Bennett McDade - Monona 

HP Pool: 56.54 # 1993 S. Koziar - Hill Farm 
Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 

Championship 
West Side Swim Club  14 Callan, Griffin 57.09 24 59.00 1 

57.09 (30.19) 26.90 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Casey, Isaac 59.01 21 59.30 2 

59.01 (30.73) 28.28 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Beyer, Tommy 59.58 20 1:00.04 3 

59.58 (31.25) 28.33 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Feller, Charlie 1:00.74 19 1:01.38 4 

1:00.74 (32.57) 28.17 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Weygandt, Max 1:01.23 18 1:01.12 5 

1:01.23 (32.34) 28.89 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Worledge, Miles 1:02.17 17 1:01.91 6 

1:02.17 (32.91) 29.26 
Consolation 

High Point Swim Club  14 Zillner, Blake 1:02.03 15 1:01.97 7 
1:02.03 (32.93) 29.10 

West Side Swim Club  14 Bradt, Tim 1:02.93 13 1:05.10 8 
1:02.93 (34.16) 28.77 

Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Mello, Matthew 1:03.05 12 1:03.71 9 
1:03.05 (34.21) 28.84 

Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Gonring, Noah 1:03.49 11 1:04.38 10 
1:03.49 (34.69) 28.80 

Nakoma Swim Team  13 Stacey, Nick 1:03.52 10 1:03.69 11 
1:03.52 (33.74) 29.78 

Ridgewood  14 Kruse, Clayton 1:04.10 9 1:05.92 12 
1:04.10 (33.64) 30.46 

Bonus 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Updegrove, Aidan 1:06.45 7 1:08.38 13 

1:06.45 (34.55) 31.90 
High Point Swim Club  13 Mondi, Jack 1:07.55 5 1:07.94 14 

1:07.55 (35.79) 31.76 
Ridgewood  13 Jones, Parker 1:07.64 4 1:09.06 15 

1:07.64 (36.38) 31.26 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Hart, IV, David 1:08.43 3 1:08.04 16 

1:08.43 (36.05) 32.38 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Lemmenes, Alexander 1:08.51 2 1:08.18 17 

1:08.51 (36.97) 31.54 
Parkcrest  14 Patterson, Oliver 1:09.90 1 1:09.03 18 

1:09.90 (36.71) 33.19 
Preliminaries 

High Point Swim Club  14 Madoch, Michael   1:08.50 17 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle) 

Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 
Ridgewood  13 Wanta, Ben   1:08.77 18 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Barber, Jack   1:09.12 21 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Mueller, Hayden   1:09.32 22 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Fernandez, Andrew   1:09.57 23 
Middleton Gators  13 Kruck, Andrew   1:10.13 24 
High Point Swim Club  14 Schuster, Bryce   1:11.47 25 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Purtell, Mitchell   1:11.92 26 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Carpenter, Wesley   1:12.68 27 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Lynn, Forrest   1:13.22 28 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Anderson, Dana   1:13.27 29 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Menge, Nathan   1:13.40 30 
Middleton Gators  13 Collier, Ben   1:13.81 31 
Parkcrest  14 Vander Meer, Peter   1:14.14 32 
Parkcrest  13 Genskow, Erik   1:14.25 33 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Ringhand, Jacob   1:14.26 34 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Zavos, Henry   1:14.91 35 
High Point Swim Club  13 Murphy, Kyle   1:15.18 36 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Richards, Tommy   1:16.17 37 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Jackson, Soren   1:16.52 38 
Ridgewood  14 Butzbaugh-Patrick, Cian   1:16.62 39 
West Side Swim Club  13 Weller, Jacob   1:17.35 40 
High Point Swim Club  13 Emmel, Philip   1:17.52 41 
High Point Swim Club  13 Prestigiacomo, Max   1:17.84 42 
Middleton Gators  13 Hosseini, Thomas   1:18.01 43 
Ridgewood  13 Sanderson, Isaac   1:19.48 44 
Middleton Gators  13 Peterson, Max   1:20.12 45 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Harried, Hunter   1:22.61 46 
Ridgewood  13 Van Horn, Martin   1:22.95 47 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Murphy, Seamus   1:22.96 48 
Ridgewood  13 Donkle, James   1:23.03 49 
High Point Swim Club  13 Huggins, Luke   1:23.15 50 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bedford, Oscar   1:25.93 51 
Hill Farm Swim Club  14 Kilmer, Wilson   1:25.96 52 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Kirsch, Lyle   1:29.04 53 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Szot, Owen   1:31.83 54 
High Point Swim Club  14 Hornung, John   1:36.15 55 
High Point Swim Club  13 Schuster, Alexander   DQ --- 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Jacobson, Connor   NS --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Sponsor: Associated Physicians 

All City-M: 55.41 ! 2011 John Hornacek - Parkcrest 
All City-Y: 49.71 2014 Bennett McDade - Monona 

HP Pool: 56.54 # 1993 S. Koziar - Hill Farm 
Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 

Preliminaries 
West Side Swim Club  14 Callan, Griffin 59.00 q   1 

59.00 (31.19) 27.81 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Casey, Isaac 59.30 q   2 

59.30 (30.58) 28.72 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Beyer, Tommy 1:00.04 q   3 

1:00.04 (31.54) 28.50 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Weygandt, Max 1:01.12 q   4 

1:01.12 (32.27) 28.85 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Feller, Charlie 1:01.38 q   5 

1:01.38 (32.39) 28.99 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Worledge, Miles 1:01.91 q   6 

1:01.91 (32.27) 29.64 
High Point Swim Club  14 Zillner, Blake 1:01.97 q   7 

1:01.97 (32.52) 29.45 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Stacey, Nick 1:03.69 q   8 

1:03.69 (33.17) 30.52 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Mello, Matthew 1:03.71 q   9 

1:03.71 (34.37) 29.34 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Gonring, Noah 1:04.38 q   10 

1:04.38 (34.92) 29.46 
West Side Swim Club  14 Bradt, Tim 1:05.10 q   11 

1:05.10 (35.22) 29.88 
Ridgewood  14 Kruse, Clayton 1:05.92 q   12 

1:05.92 (34.66) 31.26 
High Point Swim Club  13 Mondi, Jack 1:07.94 q   13 

1:07.94 (36.45) 31.49 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Hart, IV, David 1:08.04 q   14 

1:08.04 (35.79) 32.25 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Lemmenes, Alexander 1:08.18 q   15 

1:08.18 (36.61) 31.57 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Updegrove, Aidan 1:08.38 q   16 

1:08.38 (35.46) 32.92 
High Point Swim Club  14 Madoch, Michael 1:08.50 q   17 

1:08.50 (36.42) 32.08 
Ridgewood  13 Wanta, Ben 1:08.77 q   18 

1:08.77 (36.47) 32.30 
Parkcrest  14 Patterson, Oliver 1:09.03   19 

1:09.03 (36.35) 32.68 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle) 

Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 
Ridgewood  13 Jones, Parker 1:09.06   20 

1:09.06 (37.36) 31.70 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Barber, Jack 1:09.12   21 

1:09.12 (36.20) 32.92 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Mueller, Hayden 1:09.32   22 

1:09.32 (37.36) 31.96 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Fernandez, Andrew 1:09.57   23 

1:09.57 (36.77) 32.80 
Middleton Gators  13 Kruck, Andrew 1:10.13   24 

1:10.13 (36.53) 33.60 
High Point Swim Club  14 Schuster, Bryce 1:11.47   25 

1:11.47 (38.21) 33.26 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Purtell, Mitchell 1:11.92   26 

1:11.92 (38.76) 33.16 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Carpenter, Wesley 1:12.68   27 

1:12.68 (38.22) 34.46 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Lynn, Forrest 1:13.22   28 

1:13.22 (37.74) 35.48 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Anderson, Dana 1:13.27   29 

1:13.27 (38.73) 34.54 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Menge, Nathan 1:13.40   30 

1:13.40 (39.03) 34.37 
Middleton Gators  13 Collier, Ben 1:13.81   31 

1:13.81 (39.62) 34.19 
Parkcrest  14 Vander Meer, Peter 1:14.14   32 
Parkcrest  13 Genskow, Erik 1:14.25   33 

1:14.25 (41.57) 32.68 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Ringhand, Jacob 1:14.26   34 

1:14.26 (39.24) 35.02 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Zavos, Henry 1:14.91   35 

1:14.91 (39.89) 35.02 
High Point Swim Club  13 Murphy, Kyle 1:15.18   36 

1:15.18 (39.54) 35.64 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Richards, Tommy 1:16.17   37 

1:16.17 (42.14) 34.03 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Jackson, Soren 1:16.52   38 

1:16.52 (40.57) 35.95 
Ridgewood  14 Butzbaugh-Patrick, Cian 1:16.62   39 

1:16.62 (39.81) 36.81 
West Side Swim Club  13 Weller, Jacob 1:17.35   40 

1:17.35 (41.25) 36.10 
High Point Swim Club  13 Emmel, Philip 1:17.52   41 
High Point Swim Club  13 Prestigiacomo, Max 1:17.84   42 

1:17.84 (42.23) 35.61 
Middleton Gators  13 Hosseini, Thomas 1:18.01   43 

1:18.01 (42.65) 35.36 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle) 

Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 
Ridgewood  13 Sanderson, Isaac 1:19.48   44 

1:19.48 (42.00) 37.48 
Middleton Gators  13 Peterson, Max 1:20.12   45 

1:20.12 (43.07) 37.05 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Harried, Hunter 1:22.61   46 

1:22.61 (43.58) 39.03 
Ridgewood  13 Van Horn, Martin 1:22.95   47 

1:22.95 (43.91) 39.04 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Murphy, Seamus 1:22.96   48 

1:22.96 (43.00) 39.96 
Ridgewood  13 Donkle, James 1:23.03   49 

1:23.03 (44.28) 38.75 
High Point Swim Club  13 Huggins, Luke 1:23.15   50 

1:23.15 (43.24) 39.91 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bedford, Oscar 1:25.93   51 

1:25.93 (46.98) 38.95 
Hill Farm Swim Club  14 Kilmer, Wilson 1:25.96   52 

1:25.96 (44.06) 41.90 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Kirsch, Lyle 1:29.04   53 

1:29.04 (47.27) 41.77 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Szot, Owen 1:31.83   54 

1:31.83 (48.62) 43.21 
High Point Swim Club  14 Hornung, John 1:36.15   55 

1:36.15 (52.60) 43.55 
High Point Swim Club  13 Schuster, Alexander DQ   --- 

No touch on turn 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Jacobson, Connor NS   --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke 
Sponsor: Park Bank 

All City-M: 1:01.20 ! 2008 Drew teDuits - Nakoma 
All City-Y: 55.35 2014 Alex Wowk - Hawks Landing 

HP Pool: 1:04.85 # 1993 S. Koziar - Hill Farm 
Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 

Championship 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 teDuits, Truman 1:06.33 24 1:07.66 1 

1:06.33 (33.71) 32.62 
Middleton Gators  13 Parkin, Archer 1:06.88 21 1:07.42 2 

1:06.88 (34.36) 32.52 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Casey, Isaac 1:06.91 20 1:06.40 3 

1:06.91 (34.81) 32.10 
Hawks Landing Swim Team  14 Barth, Josh 1:07.49 19 1:07.00 4 

1:07.49 (35.20) 32.29 
Ridgewood  14 Jensen, Joe 1:10.05 18 1:11.53 5 

1:10.05 (35.88) 34.17 
High Point Swim Club  14 Martin, Andrew 1:12.08 17 1:11.09 6 

1:12.08 (37.31) 34.77 
Consolation 

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Worledge, Miles 1:11.28 15 1:12.52 7 
1:11.28 (36.84) 34.44 

Nakoma Swim Team  13 Stacey, Nick 1:11.95 13 1:13.75 8 
1:11.95 (36.20) 35.75 

High Point Swim Club  14 Zillner, Blake 1:15.60 12 1:15.06 9 
1:15.60 (39.32) 36.28 

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Barber, Jack 1:16.31 11 1:16.14 10 
1:16.31 (39.83) 36.48 

Ridgewood  13 McKinnon, Garrett 1:17.90 10 1:17.86 11 
1:17.90 (39.87) 38.03 

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Sheehan, Dane 1:22.21 9 1:20.41 12 
1:22.21 (43.29) 38.92 

Bonus 
Ridgewood  14 Kruse, Clayton 1:13.37 7 1:21.27 13 

1:13.37 (38.02) 35.35 
Ridgewood  13 Neumann, Brett 1:19.66 5 1:21.98 14 

1:19.66 (41.35) 38.31 
High Point Swim Club  13 Strong, Owen 1:21.09 4 1:21.35 15 

1:21.09 (42.23) 38.86 
Ridgewood  13 Blum, Eric 1:25.07 3 1:28.24 16 
Middleton Gators  13 Peterson, Max 1:25.39 2 1:27.26 17 
Ridgewood  14 Butzbaugh-Patrick, Cian 1:29.93 1 1:31.31 18 

1:29.93 (47.34) 42.59 
Preliminaries 

Ridgewood  13 Donkle, James   1:32.55 19 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Wessley, Bennett   1:33.21 20 
High Point Swim Club  13 Huggins, Luke   1:39.42 21 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke) 

Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Kirsch, Lyle   NS --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke 
Sponsor: Park Bank 

All City-M: 1:01.20 ! 2008 Drew teDuits - Nakoma 
All City-Y: 55.35 2014 Alex Wowk - Hawks Landing 

HP Pool: 1:04.85 # 1993 S. Koziar - Hill Farm 
Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 

Preliminaries 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Casey, Isaac 1:06.40 q   1 

1:06.40 (34.09) 32.31 
Hawks Landing Swim Team  14 Barth, Josh 1:07.00 q   2 

1:07.00 (34.81) 32.19 
Middleton Gators  13 Parkin, Archer 1:07.42 q   3 

1:07.42 (35.25) 32.17 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 teDuits, Truman 1:07.66 q   4 

1:07.66 (34.95) 32.71 
High Point Swim Club  14 Martin, Andrew 1:11.09 q   5 

1:11.09 (36.54) 34.55 
Ridgewood  14 Jensen, Joe 1:11.53 q   6 

1:11.53 (36.67) 34.86 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Worledge, Miles 1:12.52 q   7 

1:12.52 (37.40) 35.12 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Stacey, Nick 1:13.75 q   8 

1:13.75 (38.25) 35.50 
High Point Swim Club  14 Zillner, Blake 1:15.06 q   9 

1:15.06 (38.83) 36.23 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Barber, Jack 1:16.14 q   10 

1:16.14 (40.10) 36.04 
Ridgewood  13 McKinnon, Garrett 1:17.86 q   11 

1:17.86 (40.14) 37.72 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Sheehan, Dane 1:20.41 q   12 

1:20.41 (0.18) 1:20.23 
Ridgewood  14 Kruse, Clayton 1:21.27 q   13 

1:21.27 (43.20) 38.07 
High Point Swim Club  13 Strong, Owen 1:21.35 q   14 

1:21.35 (42.62) 38.73 
Ridgewood  13 Neumann, Brett 1:21.98 q   15 

1:21.98 (43.38) 38.60 
Middleton Gators  13 Peterson, Max 1:27.26 q   16 

1:27.26 (45.88) 41.38 
Ridgewood  13 Blum, Eric 1:28.24 q   17 

1:28.24 (45.50) 42.74 
Ridgewood  14 Butzbaugh-Patrick, Cian 1:31.31 q   18 

1:31.31 (46.30) 45.01 
Ridgewood  13 Donkle, James 1:32.55   19 

1:32.55 (48.16) 44.39 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke) 

Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Wessley, Bennett 1:33.21   20 

1:33.21 (49.30) 43.91 
High Point Swim Club  13 Huggins, Luke 1:39.42   21 

1:39.42 (51.45) 47.97 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Kirsch, Lyle NS   --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM 
Sponsor: Middleton Sports and Fitness 

All City-M: 1:02.90 ! 1993 Chris Wood - Parkcrest 
All City-Y: 56.71 2014 Bennett McDade - Monona 

HP Pool: 1:02.90 # 1993 C. Wood - Parkcrest 
Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 

Championship 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Jekel, Wes 1:03.03 24 1:03.87 1 

1:03.03 (34.68) 28.35 
West Side Swim Club  14 Callan, Griffin 1:05.85 21 1:07.06 2 

1:05.85 (35.55) 30.30 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 teDuits, Truman 1:06.45 20 1:06.85 3 

1:06.45 (35.35) 31.10 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Miller, Henry 1:07.08 19 1:07.30 4 

1:07.08 (34.34) 32.74 
Parkcrest  14 Bell, Cole 1:07.19 18 1:07.73 5 

1:07.19 (35.13) 32.06 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bensch, Constantin 1:07.47 17 1:07.25 6 

1:07.47 (37.03) 30.44 
Consolation 

Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Lippiatt, Jacob 1:08.31 15 1:07.81 7 
1:08.31 (37.20) 31.11 

West Side Swim Club  14 Weiss, Jaden 1:09.43 13 1:12.37 8 
1:09.43 (36.75) 32.68 

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Laursen, Abe 1:14.31 12 1:16.37 9 
1:14.31 (39.34) 34.97 

Hill Farm Swim Club  14 Casey, Noah 1:15.17 11 1:14.81 10 
1:15.17 (41.26) 33.91 

Ridgewood  13 Neumann, Brett 1:15.75 10 1:16.22 11 
1:15.75 (40.44) 35.31 

Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Duffy, Liam 1:16.83 9 1:16.07 12 
1:16.83 (40.74) 36.09 

Bonus 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Schaak, James 1:16.19 7 1:17.01 13 

1:16.19 (39.82) 36.37 
Ridgewood  13 Richards, Gavin 1:16.52 5 1:17.51 14 

1:16.52 (41.33) 35.19 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Higgins, Thomas 1:16.86 4 1:17.87 15 

1:16.86 (43.77) 33.09 
Ridgewood  13 McKinnon, Garrett 1:17.36 3 1:17.64 16 

1:17.36 (41.87) 35.49 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Frucht, Nate 1:17.72 2 1:17.06 17 

1:17.72 (42.47) 35.25 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Loetscher, Max 1:20.09 1 1:18.27 18 

1:20.09 (41.84) 38.25 
Preliminaries 

Parkcrest  14 Gillman, Danny   1:18.33 19 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM) 

Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Anderson, Dana   1:19.70 20 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Updegrove, Aidan   1:20.07 21 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Andes, Brody   1:21.19 22 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Menge, Nathan   1:23.10 23 
High Point Swim Club  13 Carlson, Cian   1:23.33 24 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Hanson, Connor   1:23.34 25 
High Point Swim Club  13 Strong, Owen   1:23.60 26 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  13 Morrow, Drew   1:25.03 27 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Johnson, Carter   1:25.89 28 
High Point Swim Club  13 Stousland, Archer   1:26.33 29 
High Point Swim Club  13 Bauman, Peter   1:26.38 30 
Ridgewood  13 Mutch, Owen   1:26.82 31 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Reynolds, Garrett   1:29.09 32 
High Point Swim Club  13 Ballweg, Nicholas   1:32.33 33 
Ridgewood  13 Trinkner, Charlie   1:49.11 34 
Ridgewood  13 Wanta, Ben   DQ --- 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Gonring, Noah   DQ --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM 
Sponsor: Middleton Sports and Fitness 

All City-M: 1:02.90 ! 1993 Chris Wood - Parkcrest 
All City-Y: 56.71 2014 Bennett McDade - Monona 

HP Pool: 1:02.90 # 1993 C. Wood - Parkcrest 
Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 

Preliminaries 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Jekel, Wes 1:03.87 q   1 

1:03.87 (35.41) 28.46 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 teDuits, Truman 1:06.85 q   2 

1:06.85 (35.72) 31.13 
West Side Swim Club  14 Callan, Griffin 1:07.06 q   3 

1:07.06 (36.27) 30.79 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bensch, Constantin 1:07.25 q   4 

1:07.25 (36.71) 30.54 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Miller, Henry 1:07.30 q   5 

1:07.30 (34.47) 32.83 
Parkcrest  14 Bell, Cole 1:07.73 q   6 

1:07.73 (35.55) 32.18 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Lippiatt, Jacob 1:07.81 q   7 

1:07.81 (36.32) 31.49 
West Side Swim Club  14 Weiss, Jaden 1:12.37 q   8 

1:12.37 (38.43) 33.94 
Hill Farm Swim Club  14 Casey, Noah 1:14.81 q   9 

1:14.81 (40.86) 33.95 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Duffy, Liam 1:16.07 q   10 

1:16.07 (42.07) 34.00 
Ridgewood  13 Neumann, Brett 1:16.22 q   11 

1:16.22 (40.66) 35.56 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Laursen, Abe 1:16.37 q   12 

1:16.37 (40.25) 36.12 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Schaak, James 1:17.01 q   13 

1:17.01 (40.95) 36.06 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Frucht, Nate 1:17.06 q   14 

1:17.06 (42.48) 34.58 
Ridgewood  13 Richards, Gavin 1:17.51 q   15 

1:17.51 (42.03) 35.48 
Ridgewood  13 McKinnon, Garrett 1:17.64 q   16 

1:17.64 (41.40) 36.24 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Higgins, Thomas 1:17.87 q   17 

1:17.87 (42.88) 34.99 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Loetscher, Max 1:18.27 q   18 

1:18.27 (41.54) 36.73 
Parkcrest  14 Gillman, Danny 1:18.33   19 

1:18.33 (41.18) 37.15 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM) 

Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Anderson, Dana 1:19.70   20 

1:19.70 (41.74) 37.96 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Updegrove, Aidan 1:20.07   21 

1:20.07 (42.21) 37.86 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Andes, Brody 1:21.19   22 

1:21.19 (42.78) 38.41 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Menge, Nathan 1:23.10   23 

1:23.10 (44.32) 38.78 
High Point Swim Club  13 Carlson, Cian 1:23.33   24 

1:23.33 (46.48) 36.85 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Hanson, Connor 1:23.34   25 

1:23.34 (46.69) 36.65 
High Point Swim Club  13 Strong, Owen 1:23.60   26 

1:23.60 (44.42) 39.18 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  13 Morrow, Drew 1:25.03   27 

1:25.03 (45.23) 39.80 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Johnson, Carter 1:25.89   28 

1:25.89 (44.77) 41.12 
High Point Swim Club  13 Stousland, Archer 1:26.33   29 

1:26.33 (46.73) 39.60 
High Point Swim Club  13 Bauman, Peter 1:26.38   30 

1:26.38 (44.57) 41.81 
Ridgewood  13 Mutch, Owen 1:26.82   31 

1:26.82 (44.33) 42.49 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Reynolds, Garrett 1:29.09   32 

1:29.09 (48.45) 40.64 
High Point Swim Club  13 Ballweg, Nicholas 1:32.33   33 
Ridgewood  13 Trinkner, Charlie 1:49.11   34 

1:49.11 (59.74) 49.37 
Ridgewood  13 Wanta, Ben DQ   --- 

One hand touch - fly 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Gonring, Noah DQ   --- 

Arms underwater recovery - fly 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Sponsor: Law Firm of Boardman & Clark LLP 

All City-M: 1:08.10 ! 1993 Chris Wood - Parkcrest 
All City-Y: 1:02.03 2014 Eric Storms - Monona 

HP Pool: 1:08.10 # 1993 C. Wood - Parkcrest 
Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 

Championship 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Miller, Henry 1:09.99 24 1:11.28 1 

1:09.99 (36.94) 33.05 
Parkcrest  14 Bell, Cole 1:11.76 21 1:13.59 2 

1:11.76 (37.08) 34.68 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Feller, Charlie 1:15.15 20 1:15.42 3 

1:15.15 (40.20) 34.95 
West Side Swim Club  14 Weiss, Jaden 1:18.03 19 1:19.62 4 

1:18.03 (40.95) 37.08 
High Point Swim Club  13 Mondi, Jack 1:20.22 18 1:20.25 5 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Schaak, James 1:21.41 17 1:20.01 6 

1:21.41 (43.50) 37.91 
Consolation 

Hill Farm Swim Club  14 Casey, Noah 1:19.56 15 1:22.11 7 
1:19.56 (42.32) 37.24 

Ridgewood  14 Gartland, Matthew 1:22.50 13 1:21.07 8 
1:22.50 (44.19) 38.31 

Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Loetscher, Max 1:22.86 12 1:23.85 9 
1:22.86 (44.26) 38.60 

Parkcrest  14 Gillman, Danny 1:25.14 11 1:24.78 10 
1:25.14 (44.75) 40.39 

Ridgewood  13 Jones, Parker 1:25.33 10 1:27.02 11 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Lemmenes, Alexander DQ   1:24.94 --- 

Downward butterfly kick 
Bonus 

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Sheehan, Dane 1:26.63 7 1:29.96 13 
1:26.63 (47.14) 39.49 

West Side Swim Club  14 Bradt, Tim 1:27.42 5 1:27.88 14 
1:27.42 (47.79) 39.63 

Middleton Gators  13 Hanson, Adam 1:27.77 4 1:28.76 15 
1:27.77 (46.67) 41.10 

Nakoma Swim Team  14 Lynn, Forrest 1:28.82 3 1:28.79 16 
1:28.82 (47.49) 41.33 

Ridgewood  13 Richards, Gavin 1:29.18 2 1:30.57 17 
Parkcrest  14 Patterson, Oliver 1:29.31 1 1:27.43 18 

1:29.31 (48.41) 40.90 
Preliminaries 

High Point Swim Club  13 Carlson, Cian   1:30.64 19 
Middleton Gators  13 Collier, Ben   1:33.25 20 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Carpenter, Wesley   1:34.33 21 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke) 

Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Richards, Tommy   1:34.35 22 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  13 Morrow, Drew   1:34.59 23 
Parkcrest  14 Vander Meer, Peter   1:34.77 24 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Johnson, Carter   1:35.12 25 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Purtell, Mitchell   1:35.22 26 
Middleton Gators  13 Kruck, Andrew   1:35.54 27 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Ringhand, Jacob   1:35.94 28 
Ridgewood  13 Mutch, Owen   1:36.99 29 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Jackson, Soren   1:38.85 30 
High Point Swim Club  13 Prestigiacomo, Max   1:38.88 31 
Ridgewood  13 Van Horn, Martin   1:40.90 32 
High Point Swim Club  13 Schuster, Alexander   1:41.28 33 
Ridgewood  13 Sanderson, Isaac   1:44.40 34 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Murphy, Seamus   1:50.46 35 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Szot, Owen   1:51.53 36 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Harried, Hunter   1:54.40 37 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bedford, Oscar   DQ --- 
High Point Swim Club  14 Hornung, John   DQ --- 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Jacobson, Connor   NS --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Sponsor: Law Firm of Boardman & Clark LLP 

All City-M: 1:08.10 ! 1993 Chris Wood - Parkcrest 
All City-Y: 1:02.03 2014 Eric Storms - Monona 

HP Pool: 1:08.10 # 1993 C. Wood - Parkcrest 
Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 

Preliminaries 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Miller, Henry 1:11.28 q   1 

1:11.28 (37.79) 33.49 
Parkcrest  14 Bell, Cole 1:13.59 q   2 

1:13.59 (38.68) 34.91 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Feller, Charlie 1:15.42 q   3 

1:15.42 (40.20) 35.22 
West Side Swim Club  14 Weiss, Jaden 1:19.62 q   4 

1:19.62 (41.87) 37.75 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Schaak, James 1:20.01 q   5 

1:20.01 (42.34) 37.67 
High Point Swim Club  13 Mondi, Jack 1:20.25 q   6 

1:20.25 (42.76) 37.49 
Ridgewood  14 Gartland, Matthew 1:21.07 q   7 

1:21.07 (42.95) 38.12 
Hill Farm Swim Club  14 Casey, Noah 1:22.11 q   8 

1:22.11 (44.75) 37.36 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Loetscher, Max 1:23.85 q   9 

1:23.85 (44.67) 39.18 
Parkcrest  14 Gillman, Danny 1:24.78 q   10 

1:24.78 (45.07) 39.71 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Lemmenes, Alexander 1:24.94 q   11 
Ridgewood  13 Jones, Parker 1:27.02 q   12 

1:27.02 (47.97) 39.05 
Parkcrest  14 Patterson, Oliver 1:27.43 q   13 

1:27.43 (45.23) 42.20 
West Side Swim Club  14 Bradt, Tim 1:27.88 q   14 

1:27.88 (46.98) 40.90 
Middleton Gators  13 Hanson, Adam 1:28.76 q   15 

1:28.76 (47.70) 41.06 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Lynn, Forrest 1:28.79 q   16 

1:28.79 (46.67) 42.12 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Sheehan, Dane 1:29.96 q   17 

1:29.96 (48.56) 41.40 
Ridgewood  13 Richards, Gavin 1:30.57 q   18 

1:30.57 (48.60) 41.97 
High Point Swim Club  13 Carlson, Cian 1:30.64   19 

1:30.64 (49.26) 41.38 
Middleton Gators  13 Collier, Ben 1:33.25   20 

1:33.25 (48.78) 44.47 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke) 

Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Carpenter, Wesley 1:34.33   21 

1:34.33 (49.43) 44.90 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Richards, Tommy 1:34.35   22 

1:34.35 (51.39) 42.96 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  13 Morrow, Drew 1:34.59   23 
Parkcrest  14 Vander Meer, Peter 1:34.77   24 

1:34.77 (50.81) 43.96 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Johnson, Carter 1:35.12   25 

1:35.12 (49.40) 45.72 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Purtell, Mitchell 1:35.22   26 

1:35.22 (51.87) 43.35 
Middleton Gators  13 Kruck, Andrew 1:35.54   27 

1:35.54 (50.93) 44.61 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Ringhand, Jacob 1:35.94   28 

1:35.94 (51.34) 44.60 
Ridgewood  13 Mutch, Owen 1:36.99   29 

1:36.99 (50.87) 46.12 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Jackson, Soren 1:38.85   30 

1:38.85 (52.39) 46.46 
High Point Swim Club  13 Prestigiacomo, Max 1:38.88   31 

1:38.88 (55.41) 43.47 
Ridgewood  13 Van Horn, Martin 1:40.90   32 

1:40.90 (53.75) 47.15 
High Point Swim Club  13 Schuster, Alexander 1:41.28   33 

1:41.28 (53.08) 48.20 
Ridgewood  13 Sanderson, Isaac 1:44.40   34 

1:44.40 (55.88) 48.52 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Murphy, Seamus 1:50.46   35 

1:50.46 (58.84) 51.62 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Szot, Owen 1:51.53   36 

1:51.53 (58.10) 53.43 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Harried, Hunter 1:54.40   37 

1:54.40 (1:00.85) 53.55 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bedford, Oscar DQ   --- 

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick 
High Point Swim Club  14 Hornung, John DQ   --- 

False start 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Jacobson, Connor NS   --- 



All City League Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:53 AM  6/6/2016  Page 20 
2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Sponsor: The Mendota Group 

All City-M: 26.87 ! 2011 Ben Gebhart - Ridgewood 
All City-Y: 23.92 2012 Ben Gebhart - Ridgewood 

HP Pool: 27.31 # 2003 P. Mullee - Ridgewood 
Age Name Team Finals Time Prelim Time Points 

Championship 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Jekel, Wes 28.18 24 28.49 1 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bensch, Constantin 28.95 21 29.22 2 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Lippiatt, Jacob 29.01 20 29.21 3 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Beyer, Tommy 29.81 19 30.08 4 
Ridgewood  14 Jensen, Joe 29.97 18 30.26 5 
Middleton Gators  13 Parkin, Archer 30.37 17 30.42 6 

Consolation 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Weygandt, Max 30.96 15 30.47 7 
Hawks Landing Swim Team  14 Barth, Josh 31.07 13 30.63 8 
High Point Swim Club  14 Martin, Andrew 31.59 12 31.53 9 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Mello, Matthew 31.63 11 31.47 10 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Laursen, Abe 31.99 10 31.83 11 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Duffy, Liam 32.21 9 32.58 12 

Bonus 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Higgins, Thomas 32.34 7 33.09 13 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Hanson, Connor 33.26 5 32.63 14 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Mueller, Hayden 33.52 4 34.70 15 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Andes, Brody 33.92 3 34.78 16 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Frucht, Nate 33.98 2 34.66 17 
Ridgewood  14 Gartland, Matthew 34.99 1 33.88 18 

Preliminaries 
High Point Swim Club  14 Madoch, Michael   32.68 14 
High Point Swim Club  14 Schuster, Bryce   35.11 20 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Hart, IV, David   35.31 21 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Reynolds, Garrett   35.78 22 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Zavos, Henry   36.08 23 
Middleton Gators  13 Hosseini, Thomas   36.57 24 
West Side Swim Club  13 Weller, Jacob   36.63 25 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Fernandez, Andrew   36.70 26 
Middleton Gators  13 Hanson, Adam   37.07 27 
High Point Swim Club  13 Bauman, Peter   37.59 28 
High Point Swim Club  13 Stousland, Archer   37.65 29 
High Point Swim Club  13 Murphy, Kyle   38.08 30 
High Point Swim Club  13 Emmel, Philip   38.18 31 
Parkcrest  13 Genskow, Erik   38.21 32 
High Point Swim Club  13 Ballweg, Nicholas   39.16 33 
Ridgewood  13 Trinkner, Charlie   41.68 34 
Ridgewood  13 Blum, Eric   NS --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Sponsor: The Mendota Group 

All City-M: 26.87 ! 2011 Ben Gebhart - Ridgewood 
All City-Y: 23.92 2012 Ben Gebhart - Ridgewood 

HP Pool: 27.31 # 2003 P. Mullee - Ridgewood 
Age Name Team Prelim Time Seed Time 

Preliminaries 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  14 Jekel, Wes 28.49 q   1 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  14 Lippiatt, Jacob 29.21 q   2 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Bensch, Constantin 29.22 q   3 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Beyer, Tommy 30.08 q   4 
Ridgewood  14 Jensen, Joe 30.26 q   5 
Middleton Gators  13 Parkin, Archer 30.42 q   6 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Weygandt, Max 30.47 q   7 
Hawks Landing Swim Team  14 Barth, Josh 30.63 q   8 
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te  13 Mello, Matthew 31.47 q   9 
High Point Swim Club  14 Martin, Andrew 31.53 q   10 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Laursen, Abe 31.83 q   11 
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim  14 Duffy, Liam 32.58 q   12 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Hanson, Connor 32.63 q   13 
High Point Swim Club  14 Madoch, Michael 32.68 q   14 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Higgins, Thomas 33.09 q   15 
Ridgewood  14 Gartland, Matthew 33.88 q   16 
Nakoma Swim Team  13 Frucht, Nate 34.66 q   17 
Monona Swim and Dive Club  13 Mueller, Hayden 34.70 q   18 
Nakoma Swim Team  14 Andes, Brody 34.78   19 
High Point Swim Club  14 Schuster, Bryce 35.11   20 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  13 Hart, IV, David 35.31   21 
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive  14 Reynolds, Garrett 35.78   22 
Goodman Pool Waves  13 Zavos, Henry 36.08   23 
Middleton Gators  13 Hosseini, Thomas 36.57   24 
West Side Swim Club  13 Weller, Jacob 36.63   25 
Hill Farm Swim Club  13 Fernandez, Andrew 36.70   26 
Middleton Gators  13 Hanson, Adam 37.07   27 
High Point Swim Club  13 Bauman, Peter 37.59   28 
High Point Swim Club  13 Stousland, Archer 37.65   29 
High Point Swim Club  13 Murphy, Kyle 38.08   30 
High Point Swim Club  13 Emmel, Philip 38.18   31 
Parkcrest  13 Genskow, Erik 38.21   32 
High Point Swim Club  13 Ballweg, Nicholas 39.16   33 
Ridgewood  13 Trinkner, Charlie 41.68   34 
Ridgewood  13 Blum, Eric NS   --- 
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2015 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/30/2015 to 8/1/2015 

Hosted by High Point Swim Club - Madison, Wisconsin 
Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group 

Results 
  Event 68  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 
Sponsor: Baird 

All City-M: 1:46.03 ! 2006 Middleton 
N. Schutte, S. Jackson, A. Werla, S. Niesen 

All City-Y: 1:33.58 2014 Monona 
E. Storms, R. Kyle, S. Sackett, B. McDade 

HP Pool: 1:46.94 # 2003 Ridgewood 
Paul, Girdley, Mullee, Gaston 

  Team Relay Finals Time   Points 
    A Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive 

Te 
1:47.20 48 1 

1) Feller, Charlie 13 2) Mello, Matthew 13 3) Gonring, Noah 14 4) Jekel, Wes 14 
1:47.20 (25.56) 1:21.64 (26.32) 55.32 (27.62) 27.70 

    A Shorewood Hills Swim and 

Dive 
1:50.58 42 2 

1) Miller, Henry 14 2) Worledge, Miles 14 3) Higgins, Thomas 14 4) Weygandt, Max 13 
1:50.58 (26.88) 1:23.70 (27.85) 55.85 (27.67) 28.18 

    A Nakoma Swim Team 1:50.70 40 3 
1) Stacey, Nick 13 2) Schaak, James 14 3) teDuits, Truman 13 4) Beyer, Tommy 14 

1:50.70 (25.90) 1:24.80 (26.52) 58.28 (29.85) 28.43 
    A Hill Farm Swim Club 1:54.77 38 4 

1) Casey, Noah 14 2) Fernandez, Andrew 13 3) Bensch, Constantin 13 4) Casey, Isaac 13 
    A High Point Swim Club 1:57.62 36 5 

1) Martin, Andrew 14 2) Mondi, Jack 13 3) Schuster, Bryce 14 4) Zillner, Blake 14 
1:57.62 (27.25) 1:30.37 (29.85) 1:00.52 (30.48) 30.04 

    A Ridgewood 1:57.68 34 6 
1) Kruse, Clayton 14 2) Wanta, Ben 13 3) Richards, Gavin 13 4) Jensen, Joe 14 

1:57.68 (27.92) 1:29.76 (29.80) 59.96 (30.19) 29.77 
    B Shorewood Hills Swim and 

Dive 
x1:59.05   7 

1) Lemmenes, Alexander 13 2) Purtell, Mitchell 13 3) Hart, IV, David 13 4) Barber, Jack 13 
1:59.05 (30.77) 1:28.28 (29.29) 58.99 (28.96) 30.03 

    A Parkcrest 2:01.14 30 8 
1) Gillman, Danny 14 2) Patterson, Oliver 14 3) Genskow, Erik 13 4) Bell, Cole 14 

2:01.14 (27.27) 1:33.87 (29.65) 1:04.22 (32.78) 31.44 
    A Middleton Gators 2:01.85 26 9 

1) Hosseini, Thomas 13 2) Kruck, Andrew 13 3) Collier, Ben 13 4) Parkin, Archer 13 
2:01.85 (28.15) 1:33.70 (30.11) 1:03.59 (30.35) 33.24 

    A Monona Swim and Dive Club 2:02.10 24 10 
1) Mueller, Hayden 13 2) Harried, Hunter 14 3) Menge, Nathan 13 4) Lippiatt, Jacob 14 

    B Ridgewood x2:02.23   11 
1) Neumann, Brett 13 2) Jones, Parker 13 3) Gartland, Matthew 14 4) McKinnon, Garrett 13 

2:02.23 (30.66) 1:31.57 (30.24) 1:01.33 (30.57) 30.76 
    B Nakoma Swim Team x2:07.64   12 

1) Andes, Brody 14 2) Richards, Tommy 13 3) Lynn, Forrest 14 4) Johnson, Carter 13 
2:07.64 (32.82) 1:34.82 (33.10) 1:01.72 (30.64) 31.08 

    C Shorewood Hills Swim and 

Dive 
x2:08.13   13 

1) Laursen, Abe 13 2) Sheehan, Dane 14 3) Jackson, Soren 13 4) Hanson, Connor 14 
2:08.13 (31.32) 1:36.81 (34.80) 1:02.01 (31.47) 30.54 
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Results 
(Event 68  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay) 

  Team Relay Finals Time   Points 
    A Maple Bluff Country Club 

Swim 
2:08.68 22 14 

1) Loetscher, Max 14 2) Morrow, Drew 13 3) Wessley, Bennett 14 4) Duffy, Liam 14 
2:08.68 (30.57) 1:38.11 (34.22) 1:03.89 (33.26) 30.63 

    C Ridgewood x2:14.87   15 
1) Butzbaugh-Patrick, Cian 14 2) Mutch, Owen 13 3) Blum, Eric 13 4) Simon, Richard 13 

    C High Point Swim Club x2:15.89   16 
1) Emmel, Philip 13 2) Prestigiacomo, Max 13 3) Bauman, Peter 13 4) Huggins, Luke 13 

2:15.89 (32.70) 1:43.19 (34.06) 1:09.13 (36.44) 32.69 
    B Hill Farm Swim Club x2:18.80   17 

1) Anderson, Dana 13 2) Bedford, Oscar 13 3) Kirsch, Lyle 13 4) Carpenter, Wesley 13 
2:18.80 (31.13) 1:47.67 (37.32) 1:10.35 (38.02) 32.33 

    D Ridgewood x2:24.85   18 
1) Sanderson, Isaac 13 2) Trinkner, Charlie 13 3) Donkle, James 13 4) Van Horn, Martin 13 

2:24.85 (36.04) 1:48.81 ( ) 1:12.49 
    A West Side Swim Club DQ   --- 

1) Weiss, Jaden 14 2) Ketarkus, Brady 11 3) Bradt, Tim 14 4) Callan, Griffin 14 
    B High Point Swim Club DQ   --- 

1) Carlson, Cian 13 2) Murphy, Kyle 13 3) Stousland, Archer 13 4) Strong, Owen 13 
    A Goodman Pool Waves SCR   --- 

3) Murphy, Seamus 13 4) Zavos, Henry 13 


